Banyumas Indoor Open Tournament 2025
PERPANI Pengkab Banyumas (BMSID25)
GOR SATRIA PURWOKERTO, From 04-25-2025 to 04-27-2025
BM - Barebow Men
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
927770 SETIAWAN Imam BBBMS BANYUMAS BAREBOW 4 011B M B M
193750 HERI WIDYANTO Radite ELITEPLN ELITE PLN 4 006C M B M
591801 BH Untung FASTUHB FAST UNIVERSITAS HARAPAN BANGS 4 008A M B M

RU15W - Recurve Under 15 Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
737723 ASHARY Khaylanissa Latifa ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 3 007C U15W R U15W
665910 KHAIRANI Amalina Abelia PAC PUAN ARCHERY CLUB 3 007A U15W R U15W
782593 BERNISHEA DANASTRI Aqila Yumna SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 3 006A U15W R U15W
297608 KAYESSA ZENDHY Dheandra VISIONER VISIONER ARCHERY BANYUMAS 3 006C U15W R U15W
RW - Recurve Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
506725 SYAFIRA Kayla BAC BAWOR ARCHERY CLUB 3 016B W R W
409857 PRASETYA Maulidya Fitri FASTUHB FAST UNIVERSITAS HARAPAN BANGS 3 016C W R W
308902 MAHESWARI Fayola Jingga Naeva SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 3 016A W R W
2/5 Participant List ordered by Event - 20250424.072252+07:00
Banyumas Indoor Open Tournament 2025
PERPANI Pengkab Banyumas (BMSID25)
GOR SATRIA PURWOKERTO, From 04-25-2025 to 04-27-2025
SNU10M - Standar Nasional Under 10 Men
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
823464 AL FARO RAJENDRA DAMA Sultan ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 2 011C U10M SN U10M
361075 PUTRA WICAKSANA Arkan ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 2 010C U10M SN U10M
688028 RASYA PRANINDITO Ibrahim ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 2 009C U10M SN U10M

376860 NUR SYAKIB Arsyad SDITISYK SDIT IMAM SYAFI'I KARANGDUWUR 2 011B U10M SN U10M
001432 ABYASA Muhammad Khayr SDMPKMJ SDMPK MAJENANG 2 010A U10M SN U10M
599537 AHZARAMADHAN Reyhan SDMPKMJ SDMPK MAJENANG 2 008A U10M SN U10M
912091 ATHAYYA Ghafi Songgo SDMPKMJ SDMPK MAJENANG 2 005A U10M SN U10M
900959 FATTAH Barra Askari SDMPKMJ SDMPK MAJENANG 2 009A U10M SN U10M
433211 HUTAMA Abiyyu SDMPKMJ SDMPK MAJENANG 2 007A U10M SN U10M
229854 WINATA Farizy Amzar SDMPKMJ SDMPK MAJENANG 2 006A U10M SN U10M
703589 AL GHIFARI Faeyza SDMULIA SD MUHAMMADIYAH 05 CILACAP 2 011A U10M SN U10M
553684 MULYANA Abinaya Faeyza SDMULIA SD MUHAMMADIYAH 05 CILACAP 2 012A U10M SN U10M
335656 AMMAR FIKRI Fahmi TMC TAMAN MEMANAH CILACAP 2 008B U10M SN U10M
036259 HAFIZUDDIN Muhammad Azam TMC TAMAN MEMANAH CILACAP 2 007B U10M SN U10M
651986 JAVIERO RANUNGGA Kailash TMC TAMAN MEMANAH CILACAP 2 009B U10M SN U10M
314948 MUHAMMAD SETIAWAN Fatir TMC TAMAN MEMANAH CILACAP 2 005B U10M SN U10M
865189 NAHESA Apta Wistara TMC TAMAN MEMANAH CILACAP 2 006B U10M SN U10M
329193 SUGIARTO Aqra Argani VISIONER VISIONER ARCHERY BANYUMAS 2 012C U10M SN U10M
SNU10W - Standar Nasional Under 10 Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
468604 PUTRI Fiona Felicia ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 2 004A U10W SN U10W
940690 AYGO RAMADHANI Maryam MAPWT MAFAZA ARCHERY PURWOKERTO 2 004c U10W SN U10W
406263 AYUDIA RAMADHANI Shaqueena PAC PUAN ARCHERY CLUB 2 003C U10W SN U10W
374750 ARFIANI Nabila Safiya SAAAC SHALAHUDIN AL AYYUBI ARCHERY C 2 001B U10W SN U10W
324976 MALIZA AURORA KHAIRIYAH NOOR Maliza Aurora Khairiyah Noor SAAAC SHALAHUDIN AL AYYUBI ARCHERY C 2 002B U10W SN U10W
451463 RESIDENIA FAHREZA Jihan SDMPKMJ SDMPK MAJENANG 2 002C U10W SN U10W
912851 SACHIE Kireina Keinara SDMPKMJ SDMPK MAJENANG 2 001C U10W SN U10W
586191 ALMEERA BASKORO Kinarian VISIONER VISIONER ARCHERY BANYUMAS 2 003A U10W SN U10W
207289 HUMAIRA BASKORO Alyssa VISIONER VISIONER ARCHERY BANYUMAS 2 001A U10W SN U10W
834331 QIANA ODIES Arsyila VISIONER VISIONER ARCHERY BANYUMAS 2 002A U10W SN U10W
SNU12M - Standar Nasional Under 12 Men
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
642821 AJI SAPUTRA Danish Shafiq ABC ABC - ARCHERY BANTARSOKA CLUB 1 012C U12M SN U12M
319503 FIRSTIAN SAMUDERA Riveldo ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 1 011B U12M SN U12M
688361 MAHESWARA Rafa Nazril ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 1 010B U12M SN U12M
741286 SUBAGYO Rheza ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 1 009B U12M SN U12M
097663 UDAYANA Hijra Satria ALIR2PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 02 1 014A U12M SN U12M
692302 ALKHALIFI Raid Kayana FASTUHB FAST UNIVERSITAS HARAPAN BANGS 1 009C U12M SN U12M
157118 ATHAYA Ritter Farrell FASTUHB FAST UNIVERSITAS HARAPAN BANGS 1 010C U12M SN U12M
804019 SYAHRIL Tsaqif Maulana FASTUHB FAST UNIVERSITAS HARAPAN BANGS 1 011C U12M SN U12M
070702 BUSTANI Arshaka Raihan OLYMPUS SDIT MUHAMMADIYAH RAWALO 1 012A U12M SN U12M
926449 NUR FADHILAH Rizky PAC PUAN ARCHERY CLUB 1 012B U12M SN U12M
274183 AOZORA Kawai Bazar SDMULIA SD MUHAMMADIYAH 05 CILACAP 1 013A U12M SN U12M
858550 ARIO WIBOWO Yudistira SDN1KRY SDN 01 KROYA KABUPATEN CLILACA 1 014C U12M SN U12M
567080 HERDIAZTANTRA Muhammad Patriotis SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 1 011A U12M SN U12M
496286 PAHLEVI Reza Gibran SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 1 010A U12M SN U12M
044050 SATRIA Muhammad Ahza SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 1 009A U12M SN U12M
483734 NUR WAHID AZIZAN Achmad Azzam WIRAJALA WIRA JALA ARCHERY CLUB 1 013C U12M SN U12M
3/5 Participant List ordered by Event - 20250424.072252+07:00
Banyumas Indoor Open Tournament 2025
PERPANI Pengkab Banyumas (BMSID25)
GOR SATRIA PURWOKERTO, From 04-25-2025 to 04-27-2025
SNU12W - Standar Nasional Under 12 Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
486220 AMNASHOFWA Nawfa ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 1 005A U12W SN U12W
391971 ANINDYA AMALIA SHALIHA Darin ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 1 002A U12W SN U12W
055310 AYMAN Khalisa Athariz Zhufaira ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 1 003A U12W SN U12W
290271 SAFWA IZZATUNNISA Qirania ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 1 006A U12W SN U12W
092474 ZUHRA Mafaza ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 1 004A U12W SN U12W
444569 AYU ANJARWANI Lintang FASTUHB FAST UNIVERSITAS HARAPAN BANGS 1 007A U12W SN U12W
689001 ELKAUREEN Inara Salma INHA SDIT INSAN HARAPAN 1 007C U12W SN U12W
539797 LARASATI Aisha KPAWAW KPAW ARCHERY WONOGIRI 1 006C U12W SN U12W
770598 NADHIFA IBRAHIM Nawrah ORCHID ORCHID ARCHERY MAKASSAR 1 004C U12W SN U12W
596487 RAISYA DHIBA Atiqah PAC PUAN ARCHERY CLUB 1 005C U12W SN U12W
380822 FARZANA AFIA Bilqis SAAAC SHALAHUDIN AL AYYUBI ARCHERY C 1 002C U12W SN U12W
595044 NABILA Rachmadina Widya Nabila SAAAC SHALAHUDIN AL AYYUBI ARCHERY C 1 003C U12W SN U12W
915744 ALYA Salma Ghina SDMULIA SD MUHAMMADIYAH 05 CILACAP 1 006B U12W SN U12W
189743 QURRATUL'AIN WICAKSONO Shakeela SDUMP SD UMP 1 008C U12W SN U12W
289501 ALMASYIFA Nayra Syafira SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 1 008A U12W SN U12W
633588 MIKOLI Aysha Prameswari TMC TAMAN MEMANAH CILACAP 1 004B U12W SN U12W
964581 THALITA ZAHRA ALVINA Aina TMC TAMAN MEMANAH CILACAP 1 002B U12W SN U12W
219904 ZEA ELSHANUM Adisya TMC TAMAN MEMANAH CILACAP 1 003B U12W SN U12W
894830 KAYESSA ZENDHY Dheandra VISIONER VISIONER ARCHERY BANYUMAS 1 005B U12W SN U12W
SNU15M - Standar Nasional Under 15 Men
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
774039 EL WAFI Nadzim Atlantik AABS SMP BOARDING SCHOOL AL IRSYAD 2 020A U15M SN U15M
815533 HANANTYA Gilbran Hikmal AABS SMP BOARDING SCHOOL AL IRSYAD 2 018A U15M SN U15M
382149 PRATAMA Ansa AABS SMP BOARDING SCHOOL AL IRSYAD 2 019A U15M SN U15M
054117 SATRIA PUTRA Adrian Alamsyah ABC ABC - ARCHERY BANTARSOKA CLUB 2 019C U15M SN U15M
671075 ZAVIER ALFAREZEL Arkandra ALAZHAR SMP AL AZHAR CILACAP 2 019B U15M SN U15M
849263 YOANANDA Raihanu Azzaki ALIR2PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 02 2 021C U15M SN U15M
459551 PRAMUDYA Abqary Moria Arden Mahardhika SAAAC SHALAHUDIN AL AYYUBI ARCHERY C 2 018B U15M SN U15M
603056 ABDULQUDDUS Muhammad Agung SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 2 018C U15M SN U15M
129827 AKMAL Zhafi Faqih TAURUS TAURUS 2 020C U15M SN U15M
594158 ARSHAD PRADITA Gading VISIONER VISIONER ARCHERY BANYUMAS 2 020B U15M SN U15M
304797 ALTHAF PUTRANTO Muhammad ZAMZAM SMP MBS ZAM ZAM CILONGOK 2 021A U15M SN U15M
SNU15W - Standar Nasional Under 15 Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
759667 NUR AISYAH Afizah ALIR01PWT SD AL IRSYAD AL ISLAMIYYAH 01 2 015C U15W SN U15W
075943 AYU ANJARWANI Lintang FASTUHB FAST UNIVERSITAS HARAPAN BANGS 2 014A U15W SN U15W
409857 PRASETYA Maulidya Fitri FASTUHB FAST UNIVERSITAS HARAPAN BANGS 2 016A U15W SN U15W
485856 ZAHRAN Aisyah Talita FASTUHB FAST UNIVERSITAS HARAPAN BANGS 2 015A U15W SN U15W
254638 DENILLO JULIANTO Gaby KARCHERY KEBUMEN ARCHERY 2 017C U15W SN U15W
976861 KHAIRANI Amalina Abelia Khairani PAC PUAN ARCHERY CLUB 2 017A U15W SN U15W
065458 SALSABILA Putri SAAAC SHALAHUDIN AL AYYUBI ARCHERY C 2 014C U15W SN U15W
774733 ANARO Arnindhia Veta SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 2 015B U15W SN U15W
922507 SETYAWAN Embun Adeeva SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 2 014B U15W SN U15W
091279 FAHIRA Athifa Hasna ZAMZAM SMP MBS ZAM ZAM CILONGOK 2 016C U15W SN U15W
SNU21M - Standar Nasional Under 21 Men
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
216399 EL GHAZY Mikael Ezra CROCO CROCO ARCHERY 1 019A U21M SN U21M
467909 PRATAMA Zildzian Evan SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 1 018A U21M SN U21M
848982 RAZZAN Dydan Faeyza TMC TAMAN MEMANAH CILACAP 1 019C U21M SN U21M
845087 MAYZA NARROTAMA Nararya VISIONER VISIONER ARCHERY BANYUMAS 1 018C U21M SN U21M
4/5 Participant List ordered by Event - 20250424.072252+07:00
Banyumas Indoor Open Tournament 2025
PERPANI Pengkab Banyumas (BMSID25)
GOR SATRIA PURWOKERTO, From 04-25-2025 to 04-27-2025
SNU21W - Standar Nasional Under 21 Women
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status
457537 LISA MAHARANI Irene CROCO CROCO ARCHERY 1 017A U21W SN U21W
517939 RAMADHANI Aliifah Cahyaning SIMBA SINGA MUDA BANYUMAS ARCHERY 1 016A U21W SN U21W
839830 NATHANIA KASIH Lovely Havila TMC TAMAN MEMANAH CILACAP 1 017C U21W SN U21W